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Awards Chair 
James Bergevin, CSI 

The Sherwin-Williams Company 

12261 Nicollet Avenue, Suite C 

Burnsville, MN  55337 

612.720.9934  Phone 

952.894.0203  Fax 

james.r.bergevin@sherwin.com  Email 

 

Awards Co-Chair 
Tohnya Adams, CSI-EP 

Invision Glass Design 

11440 County Road 37 Northeast 

Albertville, MN  55301-8754 

763.497.1910  Phone 

tohnya@invisionglassdesign.com  Email 

 

Certification Chair 
Erin Anderson, CSI, CDT, LEED GA 

ASSA ABLOY 

11750 80th Street North 

Stillwater, MN  55082 

612.859.4636  Phone 

erin.anderson@assaabloy.com  Email 

 

Certification Co-Chair 

Marthe A. Brock-Johnson, CSI, CCPR 

BASF 

PO Box 245 

Lake Elmo, MN  55042-0245 

612.309.4373  Phone 

952.496.6069  Fax 

marthe.brock@basf.com  Email 

 

Communications Chair 
Keith Pashina, PE, CSI 

Buildings Consulting Group, Inc. 

2855 Anthony Lane South, Suite 200 

Minneapolis, MN  55418-2637 

612.789.1776  Phone 

612.789.6397  Fax 

kpashina@bcgminnesota.com  Email 

 

Communications Co-Chair 
Jerry A. Putnam, RA, FCSI, CCS 

R S P  A R C H I T E C T S 

1220 Marshall Street NE 

Minneapolis, MN  55413-1036 

612.677.7146  Phone 

jerry.putnam@rsparch.com  Email 

 

CSI-MSP EXPO Chair 

Jeremy Nordby, CSI 

YKK-AP America 

10620 256th Avenue Northwest, Suite 100 

Zimmerman, MN  55398-4054 

763.226.4481  Phone 

763.482.5196  Fax 

jeremynordby@ykkap.com  Email 

 

CSI-MSP EXPO Co-Chair 

None at This Time 

Membership Chair 
Gary C. Patrick, CSI, AIA, RRC 

INSPEC, Inc. 

5801 Duluth Street 

Minneapolis, MN  55422-3958 

763.546.3434  Phone 

763.546.8669  Fax 

gpatrick@inspec.com  Email 

 

Membership Co-Chair 
Peter W. Weum, CSI 

W.L. Hall Company 

530 15th Avenue South 

Hopkins, MN  55343-7834 

952.937.8400, ext 628  Phone 

952.937.9126  Fax 

peteweum@wlhall.com  Email 
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Programs Chair 
Terry M. Olsen, CSI, AIA, LEAD AP 

TKDA 

444 Cedar Street, Suite 1500 

Saint Paul, MN  55101-2110 

651.292.4438  Phone 

651.292.0083  Fax 

terry.olsen@tkda.com  Email 

 

Programs Co-Chair 
None at This Time 

Student Member Chair 
Hannah Fleischaker, CSI-EP 

Rose- Fleischaker Associates, Inc. 

333 Washington Avenue North, Suite 302 

Minneapolis, MN  55401-1353 

612.349.9884  Phone 

612.349.9886  Fax 

hannahrfa@officenters.com  Email 

 

Student Member Co-Chair 

None at This Time 

Technical Chair 
Peter M. Graffunder, CSI, CCS, AIA, LEED AP 

Perkins & Will 

84 South 10th Street, Suite 200 

Minneapolis, MN  55403-2559 

612.851.5090  Phone 

612.851.5001  Fax 

peter.graffunder@perkinswill.com  Email 

 

Technical Co-Chair 
None at This Time 

 


